SIZE GUIDE

Given that we manufacture in European sizes, we have provided the following table for your convenience.
In it, you will be able to find orientate conversions from European sizes to other sizing systems that may be more familiar to you.

SHOE SIZING GUIDE

EUROPE
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

WOMEN’S US

MEN’S US

WOMEN’S UK
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MEN’S UK

4

WOMEN’S JP
22.5
23
23.5
24
25
25.5
26
26.5
27.5
28.5

MEN’S JP

23.5
24
25
25.5
26
27
27.5
28.5
29
29.5



