## SIZE GUIDE

Given that we manufacture in European sizes, we have provided the following table for your convenience. In it, you will be able to find orientate conversions from European sizes to other sizing systems that may be more familiar to you.

## SHOE SIZING GUIDE

EUROPE	WOMEN'S US	MEN'S US	WOMEN'S UK	MEN'S UK	WOMEN'S JP	MEN'S JP
35	5	٠	2	•	22.5	•
36	6	•	3	•	23	•
37	7	5	4	4	23.5	23.5
38	8	6	5	5	24	24
39	9	6	6	5.5	25	25
40	10	7	7	6	25.5	25.5
41	11	8	8	7	26	26
42	12	9	9	8	26.5	27
43	13	10	•	9	27.5	27.5
44	14	11	•	10	28.5	28.5
45	•	12	•	11	•	29
46	•	13	•	12	•	29.5

